
Home Games for Hertha BSC 2015/16.  
Exact dates and times for all games (last ones announced on 22/03/2016) 
 

ST Date 
Time 
(CET) 

Visiting Team Notes 

2 Fri. 21.08.2015 20:30 Werder Bremen 
1:1 

Sun 23/08/15  13:30  Hertha BSC U23 - VfB Auerbach 

4 Sat 12.09.2015 15:30 VfB Stuttgart 
2:1 

Sun 13/09/15  13:30  Hertha BSC - Oberlausitz Neugersdorf 

6 Tue 22.09.2015 20:00 1. FC  Koln English Week  2:0 

8 Sat 04.10.2015 15:30 Hamburger SV 
 

3:0 
  

 

11 Sat  31.10.2015  15:30 Borrusia M’Gladbach 

1:4 

Sun 01/11/15  13:30   Hertha BSC U23 - BFC Dynamo 
  

 

13 Sun 22.11.2015 15:30 
TSG 1899 

Hoffenheim 

1:0 

Sun 22/11/15  13:30   Hertha BSC U23 - ZFC Meuselwitz 

15 Sat 05.12.2015 15:30 Bayer 04 Leverkusen 
2:1 

Sun 06/12/15  13:30   Hertha BSC U23 - Optik Rathenow 
  

 

17 Sun 20.12.2015 15:30 FSV Mainz 05 2:0 

WINTER   BREAK  3rd Place and 32 points! 

18 Sat. 23.01.2016 15:30 FC Augsburg  

20 Sat. 06.02.2016 15:30 Borussia Dortmund  

22 Sat. 20.02.2016 15:30 VfL Wolsburg 

 

 
  

 

24 Wed 02.03.2016 20:00 Eintracht Frankfurt English Week 

26 Fri 11.03.2016 20:30 FC Schalke 04  

27 Sat 19.03.2016 15:30 FC Ingolstadt 

 

Sun 20/03/16  13:30   Hertha BSC U23 - SV Babelsberg 03 

29 Fri 08.04.2016 20:30 Hannover 96 

 

Sun 20/03/16  13:00   Hertha BSC U23 - Germania 
Halberstadt 

31 23.04.2016 15:30 FC Bayern Munchen  
 

 

33 07.05.2016 15:30 SV Darmstadt 98  

 

http://fussball-musings.weebly.com/blog 


